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PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF

STILT FLOOR + 4 FLOORS  RESIDENTIAL BUILDING WITH

4 DWELLING UNITS (HEIGHT -15.00M) AT PLOT NO : 14

OLD DOOR NO.2, NEW DOOR NO.3, 1st MAIN ROAD,

EAST SHENOY NAGAR, CHENNAI - 600030. COMPRISED

IN OLD S.NO : 42 PART, T.S.NO : 3, BLOCK NO - 7 OF

AMINJIKARAI VILLAGE WITHIN THE LIMIT OF GREATER

CHENNAI CORPORATION. DIVISION  No - 101. ZONE - 08.

N
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This Planning Permission issued under

New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

 to final outcome of the W.P.

 (MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)

 Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.
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CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)

High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building

This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.

APPROVAL CONDITION

QR

CODE

PERMIT_NO

PLAN_PERM_NO

FILE_NO

DATE

DIG_SIGN

Gift Deed Number

PREV_FILE_NO

PREV_APPV_DATE

PREV_APPV_NO

PREV_PERM_NO

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer

A)  AREA STATEMENT

A)  PARKING STATEMENT 

 AREA AS PER PATTA

 AREA AS PER DOCUMENT

 AREA CONSIDERED FOR FSI

STREET ALIGNMENT/ ROAD WIDENING/LINK ROAD

OSR AREA

TOTAL FSI AREA

FSI FACTOR

COVERAGE AREA (PERCENTAGE %)

VEHICLE REQUIRED PROVIDED

LORRY

CAR

TWO WHEELER

CYCLE

SQ.M.

300.00

1.744

0.00

N.A.

523.20

0.00

300.00

305.00

0

0

4

0

0

4

0 0

(U/G)TANK(DRINK)

0
.
1
4

3.50

4.46

2
.
4
6

2
.
4
6

2.46

2.46

2
.
4
6

2
5
.
2
0
(
P

B
)

12.00(PB)

2
5
.
2
0
(
P

B
)

3
.
0
8

2.50 2.522.50

2.50

2
.
5
7

(U/G)TANK

(RAIN)

(U/G)TANK

(SULLAGE)

R

A

I

N

 

W

A

T

E

R

 

H

A

R

V

E

S

T

I

N

G

R

A

I

N

 

W

A

T

E

R

 

H

A

R

V

E

S

T

I

N

G

R

A

I

N

 

W

A

T

E

R

 

H

A

R

V

E

S

T

I

N

G

R

A

I

N

 

W

A

T

E

R

 

H

A

R

V

E

S

T

I

N

G

R

A

I

N

 

W

A

T

E

R

 

H

A

R

V

E

S

T

I

N

G

R

A

I

N

 

W

A

T

E

R

 

H

A

R

V

E

S

T

I

N

G

R

A

I

N

 

W

A

T

E

R

 

H

A

R

V

E

S

T

I

N

G

R

A

I

N

 

W

A

T

E

R

 

H

A

R

V

E

S

T

I

N

G

R

A

I

N

 

W

A

T

E

R

 

H

A

R

V

E

S

T

I

N

G

ENT. / EXIT GATE

2
5
.
2
2
(
S

B
)

11.74(SB)

2
5
.
0
5
(
S

B
)

12.19(SB)

12.20(PB)

No of Floors : S+4

Building Height : 15.00 Mtrs

1
.
5
M

 
H

E
I
G

H
T

 
C

O
M

P
O

U
N

D
 
 
W

A
L
L

14.26M 1st MAIN ROAD

SITE PLAN

BUILDING

FSI AREA

COMM. RESI.

DU

TOTAL

IND. INST.

BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT

FSI AREA

NO OF SAME BUILDING

0.00BLOCK-1 (SH...) 0.00523.20 0.00 523.204

0.00Total 0.00523.20 0.00 523.204

W

S

E

P
U

L
L
A

 
A

V
E

N
U

E

PRO.SITE

 
F

I
R

S
T

 
M

A
I
N

 
R

O
A

D
 
E

A
S

T

PARK ROAD EAST

 CLUB ROAD EAST

NOT TO SCALE

KEY PLAN

Location plan (Taken as per User Inputs)

FLOORS

FSI AREA

COMM. RESI.

DU

FSI AREA

TOTAL

IND. INST.

FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT:BLOCK (SHENOY)

0 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00STILT PARKING FLOOR

1 130.800.00 0.000.00 130.80FIRST FLOOR

1 130.800.00 0.000.00 130.80SECOND FLOOR

1 130.800.00 0.000.00 130.80THIRD FLOOR

1 130.800.00 0.000.00 130.80FOURTH FLOOR

0 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00Terrace

4 523.200.00 0.000.00 523.20Total

0
.
1
5

QUARRY DUST WITH COMPACTION - 150mm THICK

0.1

0
.
6
0

TYPICAL SECTION OF A-A

0
.
4
5

P.C.C - 1:4:8

( REFER TABLE-1 )

FOOTING REINF.

8
#

@
4

"
C

/
C

0.38

2
.
4
0

2.74x2.74

PLINTH BEAM

E.G.L

0'-0"

AA

2.74

2
.
7
4

TYPICAL PLAN OF FOOTING

( REFER TABLE-1 )

FOOTING REINFORCEMENT

3.50M

Terrace

100 Ø Inlet Pipe

Plan

      Scale : NTS

(Percolation Pit)

RWH Typical Detail

0
.
4
5

5
.
0
 
m

0.60

0.60

Perforated Holes

Aggregate

20/40mm Coarse

GLGL

0
.
6
0

 Pile

Section 

Recharge Well

Gate Gutter

Pipe

Gate Gutter

 Chamber

Filter 

Pipe

Sump

Bore Well

Dug Well

Rain Water Pipe

Provided as per CBR Norms Drawing No:3A

Not To Scale

Proposed Rain Water Harvesting System

      Scale : NTS

 Water Heating System

Plan  of Solar Panel

Outlet

Tank

Hot Water

      Scale : NTS

Section OF Solar Panel

Solar Pannel

Hot Water Tank 

Terrace Lvl

Inlet

      Scale : NTS

Dwarf Wall Detail

Gate

G.L.

G.L.

7
.
5
 
C

m

0.3x0.3 Size

Brick Pillar

Brick Wall

      Scale : NTS

Compound Wall Gate Detail

G.L

1
.
5

2

 Scale : NTS

Compound Wall Detail

1
.
5
2

0
.
2
3

0
.
2
3

0
.
2
3

0
.
1
1
5

0
.
1
1
5

0.23

0.115 thk.,

0.15 thk.,R.C.C. Curb

G.L.

R.C.C. Column

0.23 thk.,

Brick Work

P.C.C.1:2:4

Sand Filling

0
.
9
1

2.46

3
.
4
6

G.L

0.232.000.23

0
.
2
3

2
.
0
0

0
.
2
3

0
.
1
5

0
.
1
0

2
.
4
4

Section

G.L

Collecting Sump

Plan of Sullage water

2.46

3
.
4
6

G.L

0.232.000.23

0
.
2
3

2
.
0
0

0
.
2
3

0
.
1
5

0
.
1
0

2
.
4
4

Section

G.L

Collecting Sump

Plan of Rain water

4.46

2
.
4
6

G.L

0.234.000.23

0
.
2
3

2
.
0
0

0
.
2
3

0
.
1
5

0
.
1
0

2
.
4
4

Section

G.L

Collecting Sump

Plan of Drink water

1
4

.
6

0
M

1
4

.
2

6
M

A

A

ENTRY / EXIT 7.5CM DWARF WALL

3.5M WIDE GATE WITH GUTTER

4.56

14.26M 1st MAIN ROAD

3.11

3.27

3.37

3.02

2.44

0.23 1.98 0.23

0
.
4

5

0
.
4

5

7
.
6

3

2.66

0.45

1.76 0.45

0
.
2

3

1
.
5

2

0
.
2

3
1

.
6

4

0
.
4

5

3
.
1

1
0

.
2

3

6.77

0
.
2

3

4
.
7

1

3.23

0.6

4.11

8
.
2

7

0
.
4

5

0.6 0.5

5.07

0.6

0
.
4

5

4
.
5

7
5

.
1

3

0
.
2

3

0.5

0.6
5.070.6

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

Under ground sump

Rain Water 

(2.0x2.0x2.4)

(Scientifically Closed)

(2.0x2.0x2.4)

Under sump

Sullage Water 

Under ground sump

Dring  Water 

(4.0x2.0x2.4)

(Scientifically Closed)

SITE  CUM  STILT  FLOOR  PLAN

2.50

2.87

2
.
5
7

2
.
6
9

3
.
0
8

3
.
2
9

2.52
2.50

A
S

 
P

E
R

 
S

I
T

E
 
-
 
2
5
.
2
2
M

A
S

 
P

E
R

 
F

M
B

 
-
 
2
5
.
2
0
M

A
S

 
P

E
R

 
S

I
T

E
 
-
 
2
5
.
0
5
M

A
S

 
P

E
R

 
F

M
B

 
-
 
2
5
.
2
0
M

AS PER SITE - 11.74M

AS PER FMB - 12.00M

AS PER SITE - 12.19M

AS PER FMB - 12.20M

0.60

1
.
5
2

0.60

1
.
5
0

4
.
0
0

1.98

3
.
4
0

0.95

2
.
4
0

3
.
0
0

0.95

6.77

1
9
.
3
2

1
9
.
3
2

A

A

U
P

CP-4

C

P

-

3

C

P

-

2

C

P

-

1

W

LIFT

S
T

A
I
R

S
u

n
s
h

a
d

e
S

u
n

s
h

a
d

e

1.98x1.52

H
A

N
D

I
C

A
P

P
E

D
 
H

A
N

D
R

A
I
L

H
A

N
D

I
C

A
P

P
E

D
 
H

A
N

D
R

A
I
L

H
A

N
D

I
C

A
P

P
E

D
 
H

A
N

D
R

A
I
L

O
N

E
 
W

A
Y

 
D

R
I
V

E
W

A
Y

0.60

1
.
8
0

0.60

1
.
8
0

0.60

1
.
5
2

0.60

1
.
5
0

1.80

0
.
6
0

0.60

1
.
8
0

0.60

1
.
2
2

0.60

1
.
2
0

0.60

1
.
2
0

0.60

1
.
8
0

0.60

1
.
8
0

1.80

0
.
6
0

0.60

1
.
8
0

0.60

1
.
8
0

0.60

1
.
5
2

0.60

1
.
5
0

1.80

0
.
6
0

0.60

1
.
8
0

0.60

1
.
2
2

0.60

1
.
2
0

0.60

1
.
2
0

0.60

1
.
8
0

0.60

1
.
8
0

1.80

0
.
6
0

4
.
0
0

1.03

0.95

3
.
4
0

1.98

3
.
5
4

4.10

3
.
5
4

0
.
7
6

3
.
9
7

1.01

1
.
0
5

0.90

1.21

1
.
3
3

1
.
2
2

2.05

3
.
5
8

2.44

1
.
3
7

3
.
6
3

2.56

3
.
4
1

3.05

1.32

1
.
2
2

1.10

1
.
1
0

3
.
9
2

1.94

1
.
3
3

1.21

2
.
5
9

3.15

3
.
6
5

3.05

3
.
3
3

2.15

0.90

1
.
3
7

2.04

2.00

1
.
3
7

4.10

4
.
8
3

1.99

1
.
4
8

2.11

3
.
3
5

0.60

1
.
8
0

0.60

1
.
8
0

0.60

1
.
5
0

1.80

0
.
6
0

0.60

1
.
8
0

0.60

1
.
2
2

0.60

1
.
2
0

0.60

1
.
2
0

0.60

1
.
8
0

0.60

1
.
8
0

1.80

0
.
6
0

3.383.38

9
.
6
6

9
.
6
6

3.383.38

9
.
6
6

9
.
6
6

6.77

1
9
.
3
2

A

A

D
N

W2

W2

W

V

W

W

W

W

W

V

V

W

W

W

W

D1

D1

D1

D2

D1

D2

D2

D2

D2

MD

D2

LIFT

S
T

A
I
R

C
A

S
E

BED ROOM

BED ROOM

BED ROOM

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

PUJA

LIV./DIN.

KITCHEN

Balcony

Balcony

Sunshade

S
u

n
s
h

a
d

e

S
u

n
s
h

a
d

e
S

u
n

s
h

a
d

e

S
u

n
s
h

a
d

e
S

u
n

s
h

a
d

e
S

u
n

s
h

a
d

e

Sunshade

S
u

n
s
h

a
d

e
S

u
n

s
h

a
d

e
S

u
n

s
h

a
d

e
S

u
n

s
h

a
d

e

W/R

TYPICAL - 1, 2, 3, 4 FLOOR PLAN

3.27x1.22

1.98x1.42

1.20 WIDE

1.98x1.52

1.2M HEIGHT HANDRAIL

H
A

N
D

I
C

A
P

P
E

D
 
H

A
N

D
R

A
I
L

1.2M HEIGHT HANDRAIL

H
A

N
D

I
C

A
P

P
E

D
 
H

A
N

D
R

A
I
L

H
A

N
D

I
C

A
P

P
E

D
 
H

A
N

D
R

A
I
L

CORRIDOR

1
.
6
8

1
.
5
1

2.44

2
.
4
6

0.60

1
.
5
2

0.60

1
.
5
0

5
.
6
6

6.31

7
.
0
0

1
9
.
3
2

6.77

3.383.38

9
.
6
6

9
.
6
6

3.383.38

9
.
6
6

9
.
6
6

A

A

D
N

W

W

L
I
F

T
 
M

A
C

H
I
N

E
 
R

O
O

M

LIFT WELL

(
O

/
H

)
T

A
N

K

(
D

R
I
N

K
)

(O/H)TANK

(RAIN)

(O/H)TANK

(SULLAGE)

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN

S
u

n
s
h

a
d

e
S

u
n

s
h

a
d

e

1
/
3

R
D

 
A

R
E

A
 
O

F
 
T

E
R

R
A

C
E

 
F

L
O

O
R

F
O

R
 
S

O
L

A
R

 
P

H
O

T
O

 
V

O
L

T
A

I
C

 
S

Y
S

T
E

M

1.98x1.52

3
.
3

9
x
4

.
2

8

OPEN  TERRACE

S
T

E
E

L
 
L
A

D
D

E
R

ELEVATION

2
.
4

1
.
2

0
1

5
.
0

0

2
0

.
0

0

GL GL 

1
.
2
0

0
.
1
5

2
.
8
5

0
.
1
5

2
.
8
5

0
.
1
5

2
.
8
5

0
.
1
5

2
.
8
5

0
.
6
0

2
.
4
0

SLAB THICKNESS

SLAB THICKNESS

SLAB THICKNESS

SLAB THICKNESS

BEAM

STILT PARKING FLOOR

FIRST FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR

FOURTH FLOOR

TERRACE FLOOR

SECTION  ON  A - A

L
I
F

T
 
M

A
C

H
I
N

E
 
R

O
O

M

(O/H)TANK

(DRINK)

(O/H)TANK

(RAIN)

(O/H)TANK

(SULLAGE)

STAIRCASE & HEADROOM

2
.
4

0

2
0

.
0

0

2
.
5

0
2
.
5
0

1
.
2

0

1
5

.
0

0

3
.
0
0

3
.
0

0
3

.
0

0
3

.
0

0
3

.
0

0

GL GL 

D1


	Sheets and Views
	AutoDCR01


	

	



